
 

DIGITUS Gigabit Medienkonverter, RJ45

/ SC

Ethernet

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer DIGITUS

Manufacturer item no. DN-82121-1

EAN/UPC 4016032293132

 

Main features

General

Maximum data transfer rate 1000 Mbit/s

Converter input interface 1000Base-TX, 100Base-TX

Converter output interface 1000Base-LX

Maximum transfer distance 20000 m

Wavelength 1310 nm

Fiber mode structure Single-mode

LED indicators Activity, Link, Status

Product colour Black

Fiber optic connector SC

Connectivity technology Wired

Input voltage 5 V
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